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HASSSW
Player
NO Name
1 222
2 a5ty
3 23|24
4 ojAMal
5 Sl
6 olsteE
7 ZEA
8 ES =)
9 Mz
10 ey
In LA
13 ol
14 a5t
17 yrE
Totals
GK
NO Name
1 2|2|=
Totals
Team Shots
6m Shots
Wing Shots
9m Shots
7m Shots
Fast Breaks
Breakthroughs

Totals

ofy

=
T

G/S %
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
1/4 25.0%
111 100.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
2/2 100.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
4/7 57.1%
TOTAL SHOTS
S/S %
6/9 | 66.7%
6/9 | 66.7%
Goals
2
0
2
0
0
0
4

... Korea Handball Federation :::

S A 232
2|t sStnAE ==
3 .
Shots
6m Wing| 9m  7m | FB BT
0/1 1/2 0/1
11
11 11
2/3 1 0/0 | 2/3 | 0/0 | 0/1 | 0/0
6M WING
SIS % SIS % SIS
0/3 | 0.0% | 3/3 [100.0% 3/3
0/3 | 0.0% | 3/3 [100.0% 3/3
Saves Missed
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 3

4
Offence Defence
AS | TF | BD | BS ST
0 0 0 0 0 0
9M ™
% SIS % S/S
100.0% | 0/0 0.0% 0/0
100.0% | 0/0 0.0% 0/0
Post Blocked
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Referees : O| &Y / ZF3|
Technical officer : 2214/ 37| &

= J—
Aot=E35t
Punishment

YC 2min| RC | DR

0 0 0 0

FB BT

% SIS %

0.0% | 0/0 | 0.0%

0.0% | 0/0 | 0.0%
Total
3
0
3
0
1
0
7

MVP : -

Run

20:00
6:44
6:44

16:27

20:00
5:11

13116
5:11

10:24
6:44

16:49
6:10
4:25
8:39

146:44

RUN
M:S
20:00
20:00

%
66.7%
0.0%
66.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
57.1%
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Players Goals / Shots

2. 35t 3. 253
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

8. ~8%t 9. ME
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

14. 8% 17. 4715
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

GoalKeepers Goals / Shots

1. 2%

0/1 0/2 1/2

0/0 0/2 0/0

11 11 0/0

032

2Min 2 Minute Suspensions
DR Disqualification with report
SIS Saves/Shots

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

AS
RC
YC

::: Korea Handball Federation :::

4
4. 01481
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
VAl 0/0
Missed:3
10. R84
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
TEAM
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
2/2 0/0
Missed:3
Assists BS
Red Cards FB
Yellow cards ST

SHE
ste| 2=
4

0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0 11
2/2
0/0
0/0

Block Shots

Fast Breaks

Steals

Referees : O|HEY / 2 F3|
Technical officer : 2%/ 87|18

MVP : -
- ==
HotsSstn
5.2t&5 6. 0|52
0/0 11 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
1. =42 13. 0]&ke!
0/0 11 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
BT Breakthroughs RB Rebound
G/S Goals/Shots BD Blocked
TF Technical Faults % Efficiency
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Match
time

01:39
02:48
03:23
04:45
05:21
06:43
07:20
08:05
08:10
10:10
11:06
11:47
12:00
12:51
13:07
16:03
16:35
17:28
18:48
19:39

::: Korea Handball Federation :::

Referees : O| &Y / ZF3|
Technical officer : 2%/ 87|18

B2E71% MVP : -

3 4 HotsSstu
1 HEH 2253 30400 422%
5&58 6 O3iE 7 0|2{& 8 0|53|
9¥E 10 33 13 BHE 14 Ao
12|2% 2 25t 3 25|24 4 0|48l
5 254 6 Olst= 7 28y 8 A8%t
9 WME 10 84 11 e 13013
14 857 17 A%
1st Half
A8t Score Lead QS Estn
4 i left-center 9M SHOT 122 27|H M
5 £459 right-center 6M 2|2 54 1:0 1 1 2| & 37|0
4 0| Ml |eft-center 9M ¢ O|A
1HEH S7|H 1:1 0 11 =242 right-center 6M 2|5 5S4
4 0|8l right-center 6M = O|A
5 £53 left-wing SHOT 12|25 27|11 Mgt
1 M23 27| 1:2 -1 11 =12 left-center IM & S
2HEY
1 M3 left-center 9M SHOT 1 22 7|1 4
1mHZEH Z7| 1:3 -2 5 2t54l right-center 6M 2|5 53
6 O|¥Z right-center 6M 2| & &3 2:3 -1 1 2| & 37|
1 HEH 27| 2:4 -2 4 0|49l |eft-center OM 2|3 53
1 HIH R Z EAE
4 222t right-wing SHOT 122 27|H M
14 Ut left-center IM % O|A
5 &2 right-center 6M 2|2 S 3:4 -1 1 2= Z7|H
14 Z0<HA right-wing 6M sz 0|A
5 £43 right-wing SHOT 122 57|H g
1 ™23 right-wing 9M SHOT 122% 27| HY

4 0|M 9l left-wing 6M % O|A



